
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024Resthome

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Morning walk
News & Views
Where am I?
Movie & ice-cream

2.00pm Church service

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Walking group
News & Views
Cooking
Mini quiz
Christian fellowship 
with Cherie

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo with Raewyn
News & Views
Crafts
Out & About
Noodle hockey
Fantastic facts

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Word search
Word volleyball
News & Views
Mystery box
Mini quiz
Happy Hour with Peter

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
3.30pm

Hangman with Raewyn
A day in history
News & Views
Memory Lane
Indoor bowls
Sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Morning walk
News & Views
Where am I?
Movie & ice-cream

2.00pm Church service

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Walking group
News & Views
Cooking
Mini quiz
Christian fellowship 
with Cherie

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo with Raewyn
News & Views
Crafts
Out & About
Noodle hockey
Fantastic facts

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Word search
Word volleyball
News & Views
Mystery box
Mini quiz
Happy Hour with
Easy Street

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Hangman with Raewyn
A day in history
News & Views
St Patrick’s Day 
celebration

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Morning walk
News & Views
Where am I?
Movie & ice-cream

2.00pm
St Patrick’s Day
Church service

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Walking group
News & Views
Cooking
Mini quiz
Christian fellowship 
with Cherie

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo with Raewyn
News & Views
Crafts
Out & About
Noodle hockey
Fantastic facts

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Word search
Word volleyball
News & Views
Mystery box
Mini quiz
Afternoon stroll

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
3.30pm

Hangman with Raewyn
A day in history
News & Views
Memory Lane
Indoor bowls
Sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Morning walk
News & Views
Where am I?
Movie & ice-cream

2.00pm Church service

10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Walking group
News & Views
Cooking
Mini quiz
Christian fellowship 
with Cherie

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo with Raewyn
News & Views
Crafts
Out & About
Noodle hockey
Fantastic facts

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Word search
Word volleyball
News & Views
Mystery box
Mini quiz
Happy Hour with
Just Bob

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
3.30pm

Hangman with Raewyn
A day in history
News & Views
Memory Lane
Indoor bowls
Sing-along

Good Friday
2.00pm Church service
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